w

© © N o uos

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

21.
22.

23.
24.

25.
26.
27.

Position Other Positions Held

Department/Corporate Leader-
Attorney/Physician

Staff Physician

Assistant Department Leader-
Attorney/Physician

Staff Physician Supervisor
Staff Physician

Staff Physician

Staff Physician |

Staff Physician Supervisor
Staff Physician

Staff Physician

Staff Physician

Staff Physician Supervisor
Staff Physician

Staff Physician

Staff Physician

Staff Physician
Pharmacist Supervisor
Staff Physician
Pharmacist-In-Charge

Assistant Department Leader-
Executive

Staff Physician

Assistant Department Leader-
Executive

Staff Physician

Assistant Department Leader-
Executive

Staff Physician
Pharmacist-In-Charge

Enterprise Leader-General

County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Department
Public Health

Public Health
Public Health

Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health

Public Health
Public Health

Public Health
Public Health

Public Health
Public Health
Public Health

Total Wages

$222,755

$208,173
$203,326

$199,460
$198,825
$198,777
$197,567
$196,688
$195,617
$193,077
$192,277
$189,493
$187,702
$179,069
$172,500
$167,435
$156,876
$140,008
$139,031
$135,430

$133,237
$133,126

$131,202
$129,270

$125,066
$124,467
$120,630



28.
29.
30.

31.
32.

33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.

40.
41,
42.

43,
44,

45.

46.
47.

48.
49.

50.

Staff Physician
Staff Physician

Enterprise Leader-General

Program/Business Leader-General

Program/Business Leader-General

Program/Business Leader-General
Program/Business Leader-General
Health Care Practitioner
Enterprise Leader-General
Program/Business Leader-General
Enterprise Leader-General

Public Health Perform Improve
Coordinator

Program/Business Leader-General
Health Care Practitioner

Public Health Perform Improve
Coordinator

Public Health Lab Supervisor

Electronic Data Processing Office
Automation Specialist |

Public Health Perform Improve
Coordinator

Health Care Practitioner

Assistant Department Leader-
Executive

Program/Business Leader-General

Program/Business Leader-General

Program/Business Leader-General

Assistant Department
Leader-Executive

Electronic Data
Processing Systems &
Programmer Analyst
Senior

Program/Business
Leader-General,
Program/Business
Leader-General

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Public Health
Public Health
Public Health

Public Health
Public Health

Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health

Public Health
Public Health
Public Health

Public Health
Public Health

Public Health

Public Health
Public Health

Public Health
Public Health

Public Health

$118,449
$116,185
$112,018

$110,287
$107,883

$105,923
$105,864
$104,972
$104,540
$102,805
$100,846
$100,561

$100,391
$100,059
$100,044

$99,757
$99,577

$99,474

$99,186
$98,909

$98,744
$98,316

$98,194



51.
52.
53.
54.

55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

63.
64.

65.
66.
67.

68.
69.

70.
71.
72.

73.
74.

75.
76.
77.

Public Health Nurse Supervisor
Supervising Therapist
Health Care Practitioner

Electronic Data Processing Office
Automation Specialist Il

Public Health Nurse Supervisor
Health Care Practitioner
Supervising Therapist
Supervising Therapist

Staff Nurse Supervisor

Staff Nurse Supervisor

Public Health Nurse Supervisor

Environmental Health Specialist
Supervisor

Staff Physician Supervisor

Electronic Data Processing Systems
& Programmer Analyst Il

Pharmacist-In-Charge
Program/Business Leader-General

Electronic Data Processing Systems
& Programmer Analyst Senior

Public Health Nurse Supervisor Public Health Nurse

Public Health Program
Administrator

Health Services Lab Supervisor
Cost Analyst Il

Electronic Data Processing Office
Automation Specialist Il

Cost Analyst II

Public Health Program
Administrator

Occupational /Physical Therapist Il
Occupational /Physical Therapist Il

Program/Business Leader-General

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health

Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health

Public Health
Public Health

Public Health
Public Health
Public Health

Public Health
Public Health

Public Health
Public Health
Public Health

Public Health
Public Health

Public Health
Public Health
Public Health

$97,595
$97,384
$97,290
$96,964

$96,458
$96,197
$96,137
$96,068
$95,848
$95,811
$95,013
$94,643

$94,520
$94,321

$93,201
$93,137
$93,114

$93,031
$92,982

$92,404
$92,230
$92,219

$92,031
$92,003

$91,002
$90,787
$90,563



78.
79.
80.

81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.

88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Occupational /Physical Therapist Il
Staff Physician

Electronic Data Processing Systems
& Programmer Analyst Il

Occupational /Physical Therapist Il
Public Health Nurse

Public Health Nurse

Public Health Nurse

Supervising Therapist
Program/Business Leader-General

Administrative Office Professional
Expert-Restricted

Staff Nurse Senior

Public Health Nurse

Cost Analyst Il

Staff Nurse Supervisor

Nutrition Services Supervisor
Public Health Nurse

Public Health Microbiologist Senior
Public Health Microbiologist Senior
Clinical Lab Scientist Senior

Public Health Nurse

Public Health Nurse

Public Health Nurse

Staff Nurse

Staff Nurse Senior

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Public Health
Public Health
Public Health

Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health

Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health

$90,145
$89,766
$89,364

$89,347
$89,127
$88,913
$88,441
$88,431
$88,237
$88,236

$87,737
$87,660
$87,615
$87,114
$87,030
$86,867
$86,829
$86,450
$86,405
$85,878
$84,668
$84,386
$84,159



