	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Department/Corporate Leader- Attorney/Physician		Santa Barbara County	Public Health	\$222,755
2.	Staff Physician		Santa Barbara County	Public Health	\$208,173
3.	Assistant Department Leader- Attorney/Physician		Santa Barbara County	Public Health	\$203,326
4.	Staff Physician Supervisor		Santa Barbara County	Public Health	\$199,460
5.	Staff Physician		Santa Barbara County	Public Health	\$198,825
6.	Staff Physician		Santa Barbara County	Public Health	\$198,777
7.	Staff Physician I		Santa Barbara County	Public Health	\$197,567
8.	Staff Physician Supervisor		Santa Barbara County	Public Health	\$196,688
9.	Staff Physician		Santa Barbara County	Public Health	\$195,617
10.	Staff Physician		Santa Barbara County	Public Health	\$193,077
11.	Staff Physician		Santa Barbara County	Public Health	\$192,277
12.	Staff Physician Supervisor		Santa Barbara County	Public Health	\$189,493
13.	Staff Physician		Santa Barbara County	Public Health	\$187,702
14.	Staff Physician		Santa Barbara County	Public Health	\$179,069
15.	Staff Physician		Santa Barbara County	Public Health	\$172,500
16.	Staff Physician		Santa Barbara County	Public Health	\$167,435
17.	Pharmacist Supervisor		Santa Barbara County	Public Health	\$156,876
18.	Staff Physician		Santa Barbara County	Public Health	\$140,008
19.	Pharmacist-In-Charge		Santa Barbara County	Public Health	\$139,031
20.	Assistant Department Leader- Executive		Santa Barbara County	Public Health	\$135,430
21.	Staff Physician		Santa Barbara County	Public Health	\$133,237
22.	Assistant Department Leader- Executive		Santa Barbara County	Public Health	\$133,126
23.	Staff Physician		Santa Barbara County	Public Health	\$131,202
24.	Assistant Department Leader- Executive		Santa Barbara County	Public Health	\$129,270
25.	Staff Physician		Santa Barbara County	Public Health	\$125,066
26.	Pharmacist-In-Charge		Santa Barbara County	Public Health	\$124,467
27.	Enterprise Leader-General		Santa Barbara County	Public Health	\$120,630

28.	Staff Physician		Santa Barbara County	Public Health	\$118,449
29.	Staff Physician		Santa Barbara County	Public Health	\$116,185
30.	Enterprise Leader-General	Assistant Department Leader-Executive	Santa Barbara County	Public Health	\$112,018
31.	Program/Business Leader-General		Santa Barbara County	Public Health	\$110,287
32.	Program/Business Leader-General	Electronic Data Processing Systems & Programmer Analyst Senior	Santa Barbara County	Public Health	\$107,883
33.	Program/Business Leader-General		Santa Barbara County	Public Health	\$105,923
34.	Program/Business Leader-General		Santa Barbara County	Public Health	\$105,864
35.	Health Care Practitioner		Santa Barbara County	Public Health	\$104,972
36.	Enterprise Leader-General		Santa Barbara County	Public Health	\$104,540
37.	Program/Business Leader-General		Santa Barbara County	Public Health	\$102,805
38.	Enterprise Leader-General		Santa Barbara County	Public Health	\$100,846
39.	Public Health Perform Improve Coordinator		Santa Barbara County	Public Health	\$100,561
40.	Program/Business Leader-General		Santa Barbara County	Public Health	\$100,391
41.	Health Care Practitioner		Santa Barbara County	Public Health	\$100,059
42.	Public Health Perform Improve Coordinator		Santa Barbara County	Public Health	\$100,044
43.	Public Health Lab Supervisor		Santa Barbara County	Public Health	\$99,757
44.	Electronic Data Processing Office Automation Specialist I		Santa Barbara County	Public Health	\$99,577
45.	Public Health Perform Improve Coordinator		Santa Barbara County	Public Health	\$99,474
46.	Health Care Practitioner		Santa Barbara County	Public Health	\$99,186
47.	Assistant Department Leader- Executive		Santa Barbara County	Public Health	\$98,909
48.	Program/Business Leader-General		Santa Barbara County	Public Health	\$98,744
49.	Program/Business Leader-General	Program/Business Leader-General, Program/Business Leader-General	Santa Barbara County	Public Health	\$98,316
50.	Program/Business Leader-General		Santa Barbara County	Public Health	\$98,194

51.	Public Health Nurse Supervisor		Santa Barbara County	Public Health	\$97,595
52.	Supervising Therapist		Santa Barbara County	Public Health	\$97,384
53.	Health Care Practitioner		Santa Barbara County	Public Health	\$97,290
54.	Electronic Data Processing Office Automation Specialist II		Santa Barbara County	Public Health	\$96,964
55.	Public Health Nurse Supervisor		Santa Barbara County	Public Health	\$96,458
56.	Health Care Practitioner		Santa Barbara County	Public Health	\$96,197
57.	Supervising Therapist		Santa Barbara County	Public Health	\$96,137
58.	Supervising Therapist		Santa Barbara County	Public Health	\$96,068
59.	Staff Nurse Supervisor		Santa Barbara County	Public Health	\$95,848
60.	Staff Nurse Supervisor		Santa Barbara County	Public Health	\$95,811
61.	Public Health Nurse Supervisor		Santa Barbara County	Public Health	\$95,013
62.	Environmental Health Specialist Supervisor		Santa Barbara County	Public Health	\$94,643
63.	Staff Physician Supervisor		Santa Barbara County	Public Health	\$94,520
64.	Electronic Data Processing Systems & Programmer Analyst II		Santa Barbara County	Public Health	\$94,321
65.	Pharmacist-In-Charge		Santa Barbara County	Public Health	\$93,201
66.	Program/Business Leader-General		Santa Barbara County	Public Health	\$93,137
67.	Electronic Data Processing Systems & Programmer Analyst Senior		Santa Barbara County	Public Health	\$93,114
68.	Public Health Nurse Supervisor	Public Health Nurse	Santa Barbara County	Public Health	\$93,031
69.	Public Health Program Administrator		Santa Barbara County	Public Health	\$92,982
70.	Health Services Lab Supervisor		Santa Barbara County	Public Health	\$92,404
71.	Cost Analyst II		Santa Barbara County	Public Health	\$92,230
72.	Electronic Data Processing Office Automation Specialist II		Santa Barbara County	Public Health	\$92,219
73.	Cost Analyst II		Santa Barbara County	Public Health	\$92,031
74.	Public Health Program Administrator		Santa Barbara County	Public Health	\$92,003
75.	Occupational /Physical Therapist II		Santa Barbara County	Public Health	\$91,002
76.	Occupational /Physical Therapist II		Santa Barbara County	Public Health	\$90,787
77.	Program/Business Leader-General		Santa Barbara County	Public Health	\$90,563

78.	Occupational /Physical Therapist II		Santa Barbara County	Public Health	\$90,145
79.	Staff Physician		Santa Barbara County	Public Health	\$89,766
80.	Electronic Data Processing Systems & Programmer Analyst II		Santa Barbara County	Public Health	\$89,364
81.	Occupational /Physical Therapist II		Santa Barbara County	Public Health	\$89,347
82.	Public Health Nurse		Santa Barbara County	Public Health	\$89,127
83.	Public Health Nurse		Santa Barbara County	Public Health	\$88,913
84.	Public Health Nurse		Santa Barbara County	Public Health	\$88,441
85.	Supervising Therapist		Santa Barbara County	Public Health	\$88,431
86.	Program/Business Leader-General		Santa Barbara County	Public Health	\$88,237
87.	Administrative Office Professional Expert-Restricted		Santa Barbara County	Public Health	\$88,236
88.	Staff Nurse Senior		Santa Barbara County	Public Health	\$87,737
89.	Public Health Nurse		Santa Barbara County	Public Health	\$87,660
90.	Cost Analyst II		Santa Barbara County	Public Health	\$87,615
91.	Staff Nurse Supervisor		Santa Barbara County	Public Health	\$87,114
92.	Nutrition Services Supervisor		Santa Barbara County	Public Health	\$87,030
93.	Public Health Nurse		Santa Barbara County	Public Health	\$86,867
94.	Public Health Microbiologist Senior		Santa Barbara County	Public Health	\$86,829
95.	Public Health Microbiologist Senior		Santa Barbara County	Public Health	\$86,450
96.	Clinical Lab Scientist Senior		Santa Barbara County	Public Health	\$86,405
97.	Public Health Nurse		Santa Barbara County	Public Health	\$85,878
98.	Public Health Nurse	Staff Nurse Senior	Santa Barbara County	Public Health	\$84,668
99.	Public Health Nurse		Santa Barbara County	Public Health	\$84,386
100.	Staff Nurse		Santa Barbara County	Public Health	\$84,159